
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.1 Authenticated year-wise, semester -wise list of students on HEI's letter 

head duly certified by principal. 

 



 

 

2018-2019 

Year of 

enrollment 

Name Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2018 ABDUL HUZAIF C1840401 21-06-2018 

2018 ABHISHEK R C1840402 21-06-2018 

2018 AKSHAY KIRAN A C1840403 21-06-2018 

2018 ALEX RODERICK J C1840404 21-06-2018 

2018 ALOYSIUS BRITTO J C1840405 21-06-2018 

2018 AMRUTHA C1840406 21-06-2018 

2018 ANBU E C1840407 21-06-2018 

2018 ANURADHA C1840408 21-06-2018 

2018 AYESHA SIDDIQA A C1840409 21-06-2018 

2018 BHARATH R C1840410 21-06-2018 

2018 CLIFFORD ARNOLD MORGAN C1840411 21-06-2018 

2018 DIVYA C1840412 21-06-2018 

2018 FRANCIS A C1840413 21-06-2018 

2018 FRANKLYN DIAS C1840414 21-06-2018 

2018 GOPI M C1840415 21-06-2018 

2018 JAGADEESH D C1840418 21-06-2018 

2018 JOE SANTHOSH C1840419 21-06-2018 

2018 JOSHUA DANIEL M C1840420 21-06-2018 

2018 

KAMALUDIN MASQOOR ALI A 

H C1840421 21-06-2018 

2018 KARTHIK R C1840422 21-06-2018 

2018 LIDWIN MERCY M C1840423 21-06-2018 

2018 MADHU A C1840424 21-06-2018 

2018 MANITH KUMAR C1840425 21-06-2018 

2018 MANJUNATH S C1840426 21-06-2018 

2018 MANOJ M C1840427 21-06-2018 

2018 MARGAN A C1840428 21-06-2018 

2018 MOHAMMED FAHADULLA S C1840429 21-06-2018 

2018 MUHAMMED ZAIN C1840430 21-06-2018 

2018 P DAMIAN FRANCIS C1840432 21-06-2018 

2018 PANDIT AKASH MICHEL C1840433 21-06-2018 

2018 PAULRAJ V C1840434 21-06-2018 



 

 

2018 POOJA M C1840435 21-06-2018 

2018 PRAJWAL KUMAR J C1840436 21-06-2018 

2018 PREMA T C1840437 21-06-2018 

2018 PRIYA R C1840438 21-06-2018 

2018 PRIYANKA S C1840439 21-06-2018 

2018 R NIVEDHA ANGEL C1840440 21-06-2018 

2018 RAZEN RODRIX S C1840441 21-06-2018 

2018 RICHARD ALBERT C1840442 21-06-2018 

2018 RITESH REDDY G C1840443 21-06-2018 

2018 S SACHIN RAHUL C1840444 21-06-2018 

2018 SAMUEL S C1840446 21-06-2018 

2018 SATHYAVELU C1840447 21-06-2018 

2018 SHARATH KUMAR M C1840448 21-06-2018 

2018 SHASHI KUMAR L C1840449 21-06-2018 

2018 SNEHA V C1840450 21-06-2018 

2018 SYED ARBAZ C1840451 21-06-2018 

2018 SYED NAWAZ C1840452 21-06-2018 

2018 SYED UMAR FAROOQ C1840453 21-06-2018 

2018 TAMILARASU S C1840454 21-06-2018 

2018 TONY JO SUNNY A C1840455 21-06-2018 

2018 PRIYA G C1840456 21-06-2018 

BBA (CBCS) 

2018 AISHWARYA S B1816001 21-06-2018 

2018 AMEEN NAWAZ B1816002 21-06-2018 

2018 ANTHONY SANJAY PAUL S B1816003 21-06-2018 

2018 BHARATH S B1816004 21-06-2018 

2018 BRIJIT JOSHUA R B1816005 21-06-2018 

2018 DINESH AJAY A B1816006 21-06-2018 

2018 JITHU BHARATHRAJ N B1816009 21-06-2018 

2018 JOSHUA CRUSE B1816010 21-06-2018 

2018 NOAH DINESH NOEL C B1816011 21-06-2018 

2018 SEBASTINE A B1816013 21-06-2018 

2018 SURAKSHA M B1816014 21-06-2018 

2018 YESHWANTH K B1816015 21-06-2018 

BCA (CBCS) 

2018 A DAVID PRABAKARAN R1815001 21-06-2018 

2018 AKSHAY KUMAR J R1815002 21-06-2018 



 

 

2018 AUGUSTINE B R1815003 21-06-2018 

2018 IMMANUEL JOHN RAJ J R1815004 21-06-2018 

2018 JEROME A R1815005 21-06-2018 

2018 LOHIT R R1815006 21-06-2018 

2018 MANIGANDAN V R1815007 21-06-2018 

2018 MANOJ KUMAR A R1815008 21-06-2018 

2018 MANOJEIN K R1815009 21-06-2018 

2018 MEGHALA V R1815010 21-06-2018 

2018 NAVEEN S R1815011 21-06-2018 

2018 PAVAN L R1815012 21-06-2018 

2018 PETER JACOB J R1815013 21-06-2018 

2018 PUNITHA S R1815015 21-06-2018 

2018 SHAKEER O T R1815016 21-06-2018 

2018 SUDHAKARAN M R1815017 21-06-2018 

B. A (CBCS) 

2018 ANTHONY PRAJWAL U A1822002 21-06-2018 

2018 DALI SUTING A1822003 21-06-2018 

2018 DEEKSHITH SANDYAG B A1822004 21-06-2018 

2018 DIVYA KAMAL A1822005 21-06-2018 

2018 JOSHUA VINOD A1822006 21-06-2018 

2018 MARIA KEVIN J A1822007 21-06-2018 

2018 RAJNITA DUNGDUNG A1822008 21-06-2018 

2018 REMOLIN K SNAR A1822009 21-06-2018 

2018 SANJUKTA LUGUN A1822010 21-06-2018 

2018 SHREE KUMAR V A1822011 21-06-2018 

2018 SUDHA JENNIFFER A A1822012 21-06-2018 

2018 VIJAY BHARATH R A1822013 21-06-2018 

2018 VIJAY E A1822014 21-06-2018 

BSW (CBCS) 

2018 ANDREW ARPITH M M1810401 21-06-2018 

2018 ANTHONY RANI M1810402 21-06-2018 

2018 HUDSON JOHN SAMUEL A M1810403 21-06-2018 

2018 MARCELO CARLOS M1810404 21-06-2018 

2018 MILLINIUM ANTHONY D M1810405 21-06-2018 

M.Com 

2018 Bhavya N CM183601 22-08-2018 



 

 

2018 Dilip Kumar CM183602 22-08-2018 

2018 Dinesh Kumar CM183603 22-08-2018 

2018 Jestina J CM183604 22-08-2018 

2018 Magesh Kumar R CM183605 22-08-2018 

2018 Mohammed Attullah Shariff CM183606 22-08-2018 

2018 Reshma Firdouse CM183607 22-08-2018 

2018 Roseline Lakhara CM183608 22-08-2018 

2018 Syed Salman CM183609 22-08-2018 

MSW 

2018 Asha N SW181001 22-08-2018 

2018 Baby Stella SW181002 22-08-2018 

2018 Byresha V SW181003 22-08-2018 

2018 Guruchalam SW181004 22-08-2018 

2018 Lawrence SW181006 22-08-2018 

2018 Maria Macmilan SW181007 22-08-2018 

2018 Okey Eze Precious  SW181008 22-08-2018 

2018 Savitha K.V SW181009 22-08-2018 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2019-2020 

Year of 

enrollment 

Name Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2019 ABHISHEK R C1942401 15-06-2019 

2019 Akash S C1942402 15-06-2019 

2019 AKSHAY SWAROOP C1942403 15-06-2019 

2019 Anthony Manoj Kumar C1942404 15-06-2019 

2019 Arun Kumar M C1942405 15-06-2019 

2019 Arun William C1942406 15-06-2019 

2019 Asha M C1942407 15-06-2019 

2019 Darshan C1942408 15-06-2019 

2019 Debojit Dutta C1942409 15-06-2019 

2019 Deepa S C1942410 15-06-2019 

2019 Deepika V C1942411 15-06-2019 

2019 Derrick Lourdu L C1942412 15-06-2019 

2019 Dhanush V C1942413 15-06-2019 

2019 Dinesh N C1942414 15-06-2019 

2019 GANESH C C1942415 15-06-2019 

2019 George G C1942416 15-06-2019 

2019 GERARD KUMAR M C1942417 15-06-2019 

2019 Giridharan C C1942418 15-06-2019 

2019 Godwin Francis A C1942419 15-06-2019 

2019 Ibrahim Baig C1942420 15-06-2019 

2019 Issac Lawrence V C1942421 15-06-2019 

2019 James Andrew C1942422 15-06-2019 

2019 Jancy Rani S C1942423 15-06-2019 

2019 Jay Sudha V C1942424 15-06-2019 

2019 Jobeena C1942425 15-06-2019 

2019 Joel Raj C1942426 15-06-2019 

2019 Joseph Stanly J C1942427 15-06-2019 

2019 Justin P Ebeneser C1942428 15-06-2019 

2019 Jyothika N C1942429 15-06-2019 

2019 Kaleem ullah A C1942430 15-06-2019 

2019 Karthik C1942431 15-06-2019 



 

 

2019 Lakshitha G S C1942432 15-06-2019 

2019 Leander Jose C1942433 15-06-2019 

2019 Linkan A C1942434 15-06-2019 

2019 Madhan K C1942435 15-06-2019 

2019 Manya S C1942436 15-06-2019 

2019 Marilinga C1942437 15-06-2019 

2019 MEGA P C1942438 15-06-2019 

2019 Mohammed Azeem Ahmed C1942439 15-06-2019 

2019 Mohammed Zain C1942440 15-06-2019 

2019 Mohammed Tasavur rehman C1942441 15-06-2019 

2019 Nithin N C1942442 15-06-2019 

2019 PAUL RAJ W C1942443 15-06-2019 

2019 Pavithra M C1942444 15-06-2019 

2019 Pawan Kumar S J C1942445 15-06-2019 

2019 Praveen Kumar J C1942446 15-06-2019 

2019 PRAVEEN RAJ C1942447 15-06-2019 

2019 R Sneha C1942448 15-06-2019 

2019 Radhakrishna S C1942449 15-06-2019 

2019 Raja Ganapathi C1942450 15-06-2019 

2019 Richard LL C1942451 15-06-2019 

2019 Ricky P C1942452 15-06-2019 

2019 Roshan Zameer C1942453 15-06-2019 

2019 Sanjay C1942454 15-06-2019 

2019 Sanjukta Lakra C1942455 15-06-2019 

2019 Shahil Pasha C1942456 15-06-2019 

2019 Shervin Raj L C1942457 15-06-2019 

2019 Shirely C1942458 15-06-2019 

2019 Shiva S C1942459 15-06-2019 

2019 Sindhu C1942460 15-06-2019 

2019 Suman V C1942461 15-06-2019 

2019 Thimmaraju R C1942462 15-06-2019 

2019 TILAK V C1942463 15-06-2019 

2019 Vignesh B C1942464 15-06-2019 

2019 Vignesh V C1942465 15-06-2019 

2019 VIJAY A C1942466 15-06-2019 

2019 Vishal M C1942467 15-06-2019 

2019 Vishu K M C1942468 15-06-2019 

2019 Wilson Roy A C1942469 15-06-2019 



 

 

BBA (CBCS) 

2019 Ajay S B1916201 15-06-2019 

2019 Amaan MD B1916202 15-06-2019 

2019 Arbaaz A M B1916203 15-06-2019 

2019 Bushiri Mamukubwa B1916204 15-06-2019 

2019 Daniel E B1916205 15-06-2019 

2019 Indulekha N B1916206 15-06-2019 

2019 Infant Rakshith T B1916207 15-06-2019 

2019 Jacob Paul B1916208 15-06-2019 

2019 Jacob Y B1916209 15-06-2019 

2019 KARAN B1916210 15-06-2019 

2019 KARTHICK B1916211 15-06-2019 

2019 Lakshmi Kanth N B1916212 15-06-2019 

2019 Lenge Walala Naomie B1916213 15-06-2019 

2019 Leo Stephen B1916214 15-06-2019 

2019 Leonaard C Anthony B1916215 15-06-2019 

2019 Mabanza Lelo Rachel B1916216 15-06-2019 

2019 Mario Abhishek Raj F B1916217 15-06-2019 

2019 Mathew Malcom I B1916218 15-06-2019 

2019 Nithin R B1916219 15-06-2019 

2019 Pradeep Kumar B1916220 15-06-2019 

2019 Sathish L B1916221 15-06-2019 

2019 Syed Imran B1916222 15-06-2019 

2019 Vailankanni John Paul S P B1916223 15-06-2019 

BCA (CBCS) 

2019 A Irfan Khan A1915201 15-06-2019 

2019 Akshay Arumugam A1915202 15-06-2019 

2019 Daniel J A1915203 15-06-2019 

2019 Dill Babu K A1915204 15-06-2019 

2019 Elizebeth A A1915205 15-06-2019 

2019 Kevin A A1915206 15-06-2019 

2019 Manoj Kumar S A1915207 15-06-2019 

2019 Meghanath M A1915208 15-06-2019 

2019 Mohammed Hassan A1915209 15-06-2019 

2019 Muhammed Jadeer A1915210 15-06-2019 

2019 Naveen Kumar J A1915211 15-06-2019 



 

 

2019 Revathi V A1915212 15-06-2019 

2019 Sachin Kumar A A1915213 15-06-2019 

2019 Shailaja S A1915214 15-06-2019 

2019 Uttam Raut A1915215 15-06-2019 

2019 Valluvan A A1915216 15-06-2019 

2019 Yuvasri M A1915217 15-06-2019 

BA Political Science and Psychology (CBCS) 

2019 Ajith M A1922002 15-06-2019 

2019 Anitha C A1922003 15-06-2019 

2019 Esther Bara A1922004 15-06-2019 

2019 John Britto A1922005 15-06-2019 

2019 Mani G A1922006 15-06-2019 

2019 PRIYA A1922007 15-06-2019 

2019 Sandhya Roshni Bara A1922008 15-06-2019 

2019 ABARNA HADEN M A1922010 15-06-2019 

2019 Akshay G P C A1922011 15-06-2019 

2019 Arun Prasad V A1922012 15-06-2019 

2019 Christopher A A1922013 15-06-2019 

2019 Deepika R A1922014 15-06-2019 

2019 John Bosco A1922015 15-06-2019 

2019 John Niketan Xavier A1922016 15-06-2019 

2019 Kesiya Joseph A1922017 15-06-2019 

2019 Nathaniel clifforD A1922018 15-06-2019 

2019 P Mario Anthony Zinedine A1922019 15-06-2019 

2019 Phillippa Mara Dsouza A1922020 15-06-2019 

2019 Sneha M S A1922021 15-06-2019 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2018 ABDUL HUZAIF C1840401 21-06-2018 

2018 ABHISHEK R C1840402 21-06-2018 

2018 AKSHAY KIRAN A C1840403 21-06-2018 

2018 ALEX RODERICK J C1840404 21-06-2018 

2018 ALOYSIUS BRITTO J C1840405 21-06-2018 

2018 AMRUTHA C1840406 21-06-2018 

2018 ANBU E C1840407 21-06-2018 

2018 ANURADHA C1840408 21-06-2018 

2018 AYESHA SIDDIQA A C1840409 21-06-2018 



 

 

2018 BHARATH R C1840410 21-06-2018 

2018 CLIFFORD ARNOLD MORGAN C1840411 21-06-2018 

2018 DIVYA C1840412 21-06-2018 

2018 FRANCIS A C1840413 21-06-2018 

2018 FRANKLYN DIAS C1840414 21-06-2018 

2018 GOPI M C1840415 21-06-2018 

2018 JAGADEESH D C1840418 21-06-2018 

2018 JOE SANTHOSH C1840419 21-06-2018 

2018 JOSHUA DANIEL M C1840420 21-06-2018 

2018 

KAMALUDIN MASQOOR ALI A 

H C1840421 21-06-2018 

2018 KARTHIK R C1840422 21-06-2018 

2018 LIDWIN MERCY M C1840423 21-06-2018 

2018 MADHU A C1840424 21-06-2018 

2018 MANITH KUMAR C1840425 21-06-2018 

2018 MANJUNATH S C1840426 21-06-2018 

2018 MANOJ M C1840427 21-06-2018 

2018 MARGAN A C1840428 21-06-2018 

2018 MOHAMMED FAHADULLA S C1840429 21-06-2018 

2018 MUHAMMED ZAIN C1840430 21-06-2018 

2018 P DAMIAN FRANCIS C1840432 21-06-2018 

2018 PANDIT AKASH MICHEL C1840433 21-06-2018 

2018 PAULRAJ V C1840434 21-06-2018 

2018 POOJA M C1840435 21-06-2018 

2018 PRAJWAL KUMAR J C1840436 21-06-2018 

2018 PREMA T C1840437 21-06-2018 

2018 PRIYA R C1840438 21-06-2018 

2018 PRIYANKA S C1840439 21-06-2018 

2018 R NIVEDHA ANGEL C1840440 21-06-2018 

2018 RAZEN RODRIX S C1840441 21-06-2018 

2018 RICHARD ALBERT C1840442 21-06-2018 

2018 RITESH REDDY G C1840443 21-06-2018 

2018 S SACHIN RAHUL C1840444 21-06-2018 

2018 SAMUEL S C1840446 21-06-2018 

2018 SATHYAVELU C1840447 21-06-2018 

2018 SHARATH KUMAR M C1840448 21-06-2018 

2018 SHASHI KUMAR L C1840449 21-06-2018 

2018 SNEHA V C1840450 21-06-2018 



 

 

2018 SYED ARBAZ C1840451 21-06-2018 

2018 SYED NAWAZ C1840452 21-06-2018 

2018 SYED UMAR FAROOQ C1840453 21-06-2018 

2018 TAMILARASU S C1840454 21-06-2018 

2018 TONY JO SUNNY A C1840455 21-06-2018 

2018 PRIYA G C1840456 21-06-2018 

BBA (CBCS) 

2018 AISHWARYA S B1816001 21-06-2018 

2018 AMEEN NAWAZ B1816002 21-06-2018 

2018 ANTHONY SANJAY PAUL S B1816003 21-06-2018 

2018 BHARATH S B1816004 21-06-2018 

2018 BRIJIT JOSHUA R B1816005 21-06-2018 

2018 DINESH AJAY A B1816006 21-06-2018 

2018 JITHU BHARATHRAJ N B1816009 21-06-2018 

2018 JOSHUA CRUSE B1816010 21-06-2018 

2018 NOAH DINESH NOEL C B1816011 21-06-2018 

2018 SEBASTINE A B1816013 21-06-2018 

2018 SURAKSHA M B1816014 21-06-2018 

2018 YESHWANTH K B1816015 21-06-2018 

BCA (CBCS) 

2018 A DAVID PRABAKARAN R1815001 21-06-2018 

2018 AKSHAY KUMAR J R1815002 21-06-2018 

2018 AUGUSTINE B R1815003 21-06-2018 

2018 IMMANUEL JOHN RAJ J R1815004 21-06-2018 

2018 JEROME A R1815005 21-06-2018 

2018 LOHIT R R1815006 21-06-2018 

2018 MANIGANDAN V R1815007 21-06-2018 

2018 MANOJ KUMAR A R1815008 21-06-2018 

2018 MANOJEIN K R1815009 21-06-2018 

2018 MEGHALA V R1815010 21-06-2018 

2018 NAVEEN S R1815011 21-06-2018 

2018 PAVAN L R1815012 21-06-2018 

2018 PETER JACOB J R1815013 21-06-2018 

2018 PUNITHA S R1815015 21-06-2018 

2018 SHAKEER O T R1815016 21-06-2018 

2018 SUDHAKARAN M R1815017 21-06-2018 



 

 

B.A (Political Science) CBCS 

2018 ANTHONY PRAJWAL U A1822002 21-06-2018 

2018 DALI SUTING A1822003 21-06-2018 

2018 DEEKSHITH SANDYAG B A1822004 21-06-2018 

2018 DIVYA KAMAL A1822005 21-06-2018 

2018 JOSHUA VINOD A1822006 21-06-2018 

2018 MARIA KEVIN J A1822007 21-06-2018 

2018 RAJNITA DUNGDUNG A1822008 21-06-2018 

2018 REMOLIN K SNAR A1822009 21-06-2018 

2018 SANJUKTA LUGUN A1822010 21-06-2018 

2018 SHREE KUMAR V A1822011 21-06-2018 

2018 SUDHA JENNIFFER A A1822012 21-06-2018 

2018 VIJAY BHARATH R A1822013 21-06-2018 

2018 VIJAY E A1822014 21-06-2018 

B.S.W (CBCS) 

2018 ANDREW ARPITH M M1810401 21-06-2018 

2018 ANTHONY RANI M1810402 21-06-2018 

2018 HUDSON JOHN SAMUEL A M1810403 21-06-2018 

2018 MARCELO CARLOS M1810404 21-06-2018 

2018 MILLINIUM ANTHONY D M1810405 21-06-2018 

M.Com 

2018 Bhavya N CM183601 22-08-2018 

2018 Dilip Kumar CM183602 22-08-2018 

2018 Dinesh Kumar CM183603 22-08-2018 

2018 Jestina J CM183604 22-08-2018 

2018 Magesh Kumar R CM183605 22-08-2018 

2018 Mohammed Attullah Shariff CM183606 22-08-2018 

2018 Reshma Firdouse CM183607 22-08-2018 

2018 Roseline Lakhara CM183608 22-08-2018 

2018 Syed Salman CM183609 22-08-2018 

MSW 

2018 Asha N SW181001 22-08-2018 

2018 Baby Stella SW181002 22-08-2018 

2018 Byresha V SW181003 22-08-2018 

2018 Guruchalam SW181004 22-08-2018 



 

 

2018 Lawrence SW181006 22-08-2018 

2018 Maria Macmilan SW181007 22-08-2018 

2018 Okey Eze Precious  SW181008 22-08-2018 

2018 Savitha K.V SW181009 22-08-2018 

M.Com 

2019 Adil pasha CM193601 25-08-2019 

2019 Arjun AM CM193602 25-08-2019 

2019 Kishan CM193603 25-08-2019 

2019 Manikanta CM193604 25-08-2019 

2019 Lucas  CM193605 25-08-2019 

2019 Munichandra CM193606 25-08-2019 

2019 Manjula CM193607 25-08-2019 

2019 Noor Musarath CM193608 25-08-2019 

2019 Prathap CM193609 25-08-2019 

2019 Santhosh Kumar BA CM193610 25-08-2019 

2019 Srinivas Yadav CM193611 25-08-2019 

MSW  

2019 Belli Kumar SW191001 25-08-2019 

2019 Bhavya JB SW191002 25-08-2019 

2019 Bhuvan UK SW191003 25-08-2019 

2019 Chandan A SW191004 25-08-2019 

2019 Muhammed Arabad SW191005 25-08-2019 

2019 Muhammed Thaha PK SW191006 25-08-2019 

2019 Nirupadi Kattemma SW191007 25-08-2019 

2019 Sartaj S SW191008 25-08-2019 

2019 Sophia Joseph SW191009 25-08-2019 

2019 Suma Damodhar SW191010 25-08-2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2020-2021 

Year of 

enrollment 

Name Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2020 ABHILASH PRABHU B C2028901 09/01/2020 

2020 ALLEN HERBERT S C2028902 09/01/2020 

2020 ALWIN CHRISTOPHER R C2028903 09/01/2020 

2020 ANAND P C2028904 09/01/2020 

2020 ANDREW PRITHVI KUMAR C2028905 09/01/2020 

2020 ARHAM ROSHAN QURESHI C2028906 09/01/2020 

2020 BALAJI G C2028907 09/01/2020 

2020 BHARATH KUMAR D C2028908 09/01/2020 

2020 CHANDRA KUMAR S C2028909 09/01/2020 

2020 CHINNA K C2028910 09/01/2020 

2020 CHRISTOPHER JOHN J C2028911 09/01/2020 

2020 D KIRAN RITHIK DEV C2028912 09/01/2020 

2020 DANIEL J C2028913 09/01/2020 

2020 DANIEL J C2028914 09/01/2020 

2020 DANIEL S C2028915 09/01/2020 

2020 E SAMSON C2028916 09/01/2020 

2020 FREDRICK ROZARIO C2028917 09/01/2020 

2020 GAGAN KALYAN J C2028918 09/01/2020 

2020 HEBINAZER R C2028919 09/01/2020 

2020 IGNATIUS FRANCIS C2028920 09/01/2020 

2020 JENA PRITAM NIRAKAR C2028921 09/01/2020 

2020 JENNIFER N C2028922 09/01/2020 

2020 KARTHIK H C2028923 09/01/2020 

2020 KAVITHA J C2028924 09/01/2020 

2020 KAVYA K C2028925 09/01/2020 

2020 KEVIN FRANKLIN C2028926 09/01/2020 

2020 KHADEER A C2028927 09/01/2020 

2020 LUIS RYAN DAVID A C2028929 09/01/2020 

2020 MOHAMMED AMMAR C2028930 09/01/2020 

2020 MOHAMMED FARZAN  C2028931 09/01/2020 

2020 MOHAMMED FUZAIL KHAN C2028932 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 MOHAMMED USMAN C2028933 09/01/2020 

2020 NADHIYA B C2028934 09/01/2020 

2020 NIKHIL MORUS A C2028935 09/01/2020 

2020 PRADEEP K C2028936 09/01/2020 

2020 PRASHANTH S C2028937 09/01/2020 

2020 PREM KIRAN V C2028938 09/01/2020 

2020 PURUSHOTH B C2028939 09/01/2020 

2020 RAKSHITH CHOWRAPPA A C2028940 09/01/2020 

2020 ROHITH C2028941 09/01/2020 

2020 SALMAN BASHA A C2028942 09/01/2020 

2020 SAM M C2028943 09/01/2020 

2020 SANTHOSH S C2028944 09/01/2020 

2020 SATISH KUMAR S C2028945 09/01/2020 

2020 SELINA KUJUR C2028946 09/01/2020 

2020 SHAIK ARAFA DAWOOD C2028947 09/01/2020 

2020 SHILPA J C2028948 09/01/2020 

2020 SHIVA M C2028949 09/01/2020 

2020 SHRIKANTH S K C2028950 09/01/2020 

2020 SIMON R C2028951 09/01/2020 

2020 SRINIVASU V C2028952 09/01/2020 

2020 VIAN JOSEPH C2028953 09/01/2020 

2020 YASTIN R C2028954 09/01/2020 

2020 TILAK V  Re- Admission  C1942463 09/01/2020 

2020 VISHU K M Re- Admission C1942468 09/01/2020 

BBA (CBCS) 

2020 BENNY NOEL JOHN B2013401 09/01/2020 

2020 CHARLES AGNELO ANTAO B2013402 09/01/2020 

2020 CHETHAN V M B2013403 09/01/2020 

2020 DEVARAJ H B2013404 09/01/2020 

2020 FARAZ AHMED KHAN B2013405 09/01/2020 

2020 GOWTHAM J B2013406 09/01/2020 

2020 ISRAEL KEVIN D B2013407 09/01/2020 

2020 LLOYD BASTIAN B2013408 09/01/2020 

2020 MANOVA MAC MILLAN B2013409 09/01/2020 

2020 MOHAMMED SHOAIB I B2013410 09/01/2020 

2020 PRABHU B B2013411 09/01/2020 

2020 SACHIN SANJAY S B2013412 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 SHIHAB HUSSAIN KHAN B2013414 09/01/2020 

BCA (CBCS) 

2020 ANANDI A R2012902 09/01/2020 

2020 CYRIL JOHN J R2012903 09/01/2020 

2020 DAMIAN JOHN SIMON R2012904 09/01/2020 

2020 DAVID WILSON T R2012905 09/01/2020 

2020 G M BHASKAR R2012906 09/01/2020 

2020 GNANA PRAVEEN L R2012907 09/01/2020 

2020 JAMES GYAN PRAKASH H R2012908 09/01/2020 

2020 JOYAL SARKI J R2012909 09/01/2020 

2020 MELVIN SAM R2012910 09/01/2020 

2020 MOHAMMED AYAN HUSSAIN R2012911 09/01/2020 

2020 MOHAMMED KHURRAM R2012912 09/01/2020 

2020 N SHARATH R2012913 09/01/2020 

2020 NISHALINI S R2012914 09/01/2020 

2020 PAVAN R R2012915 09/01/2020 

2020 PRATHIMA S R2012916 09/01/2020 

2020 PRAVEEN C S R2012917 09/01/2020 

2020 RUCHA M B R2012918 09/01/2020 

2020 SARANYA R R2012919 09/01/2020 

2020 SATHYA K R2012920 09/01/2020 

2020 SHWETHA M R2012921 09/01/2020 

2020 TARUN K R2012922 09/01/2020 

2020 WILSON AROKIA RAJ A R2012923 09/01/2020 

2020 SOLOMON V Re- Admission R2012812 09/01/2020 

B.A (Political Science & Psychology) 

2020 ANJERA XESS A2015701 09/01/2020 

2020 RATHOD PRIYA VASANT A2015703 09/01/2020 

2020 SAROJBARA A2015704 09/01/2020 

2020 SONKAMBLE PRATIBHA SAMPAT A2015705 09/01/2020 

2020 TARUN MUTHA A2015706 09/01/2020 

2020 ANTHONY JOHN MELVIN A A2015707 09/01/2020 

2020 CLOTILDA KLEIN A2015708 09/01/2020 

2020 GALVIN R A2015709 09/01/2020 

2020 PRIYANKA JENA A2015710 09/01/2020 

2020 ROSHAN J A2015711 09/01/2020 

2020 SAMUEL ABHI P A2015712 09/01/2020 



 

 

BSW (CBCS) 

2020 AJAY B M2010501 09/01/2020 

2020 MASA JENEFER SOLOMON M2010502 09/01/2020 

2020 RAYNA SAJAN M2010503 09/01/2020 

2020 SHARMILA M2010504 09/01/2020 

2020 SINGO HEMBRAM M2010505 09/01/2020 

2020 SONALI CHANDA M2010506 09/01/2020 

2020 THAKUR YADNIK YOGESH M2010507 09/01/2020 

2020 VISMAYA ROSE DEEPU M2010508 09/01/2020 

M.Com 

2020 AISHWARYA . S CM204201 29/1/2021 

2020 DAVANTHI . K CM204202 29/1/2021 

2020 GAJENDRA D CM204203 29/1/2021 

2020 MAQSURA FATHIMA CM204204 29/1/2021 

2020 MOHAN CM204205 29/1/2021 

2020 MONIKA . C CM204206 29/1/2021 

2020 NIDA FARHAT CM204207 29/1/2021 

2020 NITHYA CM204208 29/1/2021 

MSW 

2020 AKHIL APPACHAN SW201101 29/1/2021 

2020 EDAL QUVEEN .P SW201102 29/1/2021 

2020 ELIAS . A SW201103 29/1/2021 

2020 VINOD AKASH SW201104 29/1/2021 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2018 ABDUL HUZAIF C1840401 15/06/2018 

2018 ABHISHEK R C1840402 15/06/2018 

2018 AKSHAY KIRAN A C1840403 15/06/2018 

2018 ALEX RODERICK J C1840404 15/06/2018 

2018 ALOYSIUS BRITTO J C1840405 15/06/2018 

2018 AMRUTHA C1840406 15/06/2018 

2018 ANBU E C1840407 15/06/2018 

2018 ANURADHA C1840408 15/06/2018 

2018 AYESHA SIDDIQA A C1840409 15/06/2018 

2018 BHARATH R C1840410 15/06/2018 

2018 DIVYA C1840412 15/06/2018 



 

 

2018 FRANCIS A C1840413 15/06/2018 

2018 FRANKLYN DIAS C1840414 15/06/2018 

2018 GOPI M C1840415 15/06/2018 

2018 JAGADEESH D C1840418 15/06/2018 

2018 JOE SANTHOSH C1840419 15/06/2018 

2018 JOSHUA DANIEL M C1840420 15/06/2018 

2018 KAMALUDIN MASQOOR ALI A H C1840421 15/06/2018 

2018 KARTHIK R C1840422 15/06/2018 

2018 LIDWIN MERCY M C1840423 15/06/2018 

2018 MADHU A C1840424 15/06/2018 

2018 MANITH KUMAR C1840425 15/06/2018 

2018 MANJUNATH S C1840426 15/06/2018 

2018 MANOJ M C1840427 15/06/2018 

2018 MARGAN A C1840428 15/06/2018 

2018 MOHAMMED FAHADULLA S C1840429 15/06/2018 

2018 MUHAMMED ZAIN C1840430 15/06/2018 

2018 P DAMIAN FRANCIS C1840432 15/06/2018 

2018 

PANDIT MICHAEL AKASH 

SUBHASH 
C1840433 

15/06/2018 

2018 PAULRAJ V C1840434 15/06/2018 

2018 POOJA M C1840435 15/06/2018 

2018 PRAJWAL KUMAR J C1840436 15/06/2018 

2018 PREMA T C1840437 15/06/2018 

2018 PRIYA R C1840438 15/06/2018 

2018 PRIYANKA S C1840439 15/06/2018 

2018 R NIVEDHA ANGEL C1840440 15/06/2018 

2018 RAZEN RODRIX S C1840441 15/06/2018 

2018 RITESH REDDY G C1840443 15/06/2018 

2018 S SACHIN RAHUL C1840444 15/06/2018 

2018 SAMUEL S C1840446 15/06/2018 

2018 SATHYAVELU C1840447 15/06/2018 

2018 SHARATH KUMAR M C1840448 15/06/2018 

2018 SHASHI KUMAR L C1840449 15/06/2018 

2018 SNEHA V C1840450 15/06/2018 

2018 SYED ARBAZ C1840451 15/06/2018 

2018 SYED NAWAZ C1840452 15/06/2018 

2018 SYED UMAR FAROOQ C1840453 15/06/2018 

2018 TAMILARASU S C1840454 15/06/2018 



 

 

2018 TONY JO SUNNY A C1840455 15/06/2018 

2018 PRIYA G C1850405 15/06/2018 

BBA (CBCS) 

2018 AISHWARYA S B1816001 15/06/2018 

2018 ANTHONY SANJAY PAUL S B1816003 15/06/2018 

2018 BHARATH S B1816004 15/06/2018 

2018 BRIJIT JOSHUA R B1816005 15/06/2018 

2018 DINESH AJAY A B1816006 15/06/2018 

2018 JITHU BHARATHRAJ N B1816009 15/06/2018 

2018 JOSHUA CRUSE B1816010 15/06/2018 

2018 NOAH DINESH NOEL C B1816011 15/06/2018 

2018 SEBASTINE A B1816013 15/06/2018 

2018 SURAKSHA M B1816014 15/06/2018 

2018 YESHWANTH K B1816015 15/06/2018 

BCA (CBCS) 

2018 A DAVID PRABAKARAN R1815001 15/06/2018 

2018 AKSHAY KUMAR J R1815002 15/06/2018 

2018 AUGUSTINE B R1815003 15/06/2018 

2018 IMMANUEL JOHN RAJ J R1815004 15/06/2018 

2018 JEROME A R1815005 15/06/2018 

2018 LOHIT R R1815006 15/06/2018 

2018 MANIGANDAN V R1815007 15/06/2018 

2018 MANOJ KUMAR A R1815008 15/06/2018 

2018 MANOJEIN K R1815009 15/06/2018 

2018 MEGHALA V R1815010 15/06/2018 

2018 NAVEEN S R1815011 15/06/2018 

2018 PAVAN L R1815012 15/06/2018 

2018 PETER JACOB J R1815013 15/06/2018 

2018 PUNITHA S R1815015 15/06/2018 

2018 SHAKEER O T R1815016 15/06/2018 

2018 SUDHAKARAN M R1815017 15/06/2018 

B.A (CBCS) 

2018 ANTHONY PRAJWAL U A1822002 15/06/2018 

2018 DALI SUTING A1822003 15/06/2018 

2018 DEEKSHITH SANDYAG B A1822004 15/06/2018 

2018 DIVYA KAMAL A1822005 15/06/2018 



 

 

2018 JOSHUA VINOD A1822006 15/06/2018 

2018 MARIA KEVIN J A1822007 15/06/2018 

2018 RAJNITA DUNGDUNG A1822008 15/06/2018 

2018 REMOLIN K SNAR A1822009 15/06/2018 

2018 SANJUKTA LUGUN A1822010 15/06/2018 

2018 SHREE KUMAR V A1822011 15/06/2018 

2018 SUDHA JENNIFFER A A1822012 15/06/2018 

2018 VIJAY BHARATH R A1822013 15/06/2018 

2018 VIJAY E A1822014 15/06/2018 

BSW (CBCS) 

2018 ANDREW ARPITH M M1810401 15/06/2018 

2018 ANTHONY RANI M1810402 15/06/2018 

2018 HUDSON JOHN SAMUEL A M1810403 15/06/2018 

2018 MARCELO CARLOS M1810404 15/06/2018 

2018 MILLINIUM ANTHONY D M1810405 15/06/2018 

M.Com 

2019 ADILPASHA CM194001 29/8/2019 

2019 ARJUN A M CM194002 29/8/2019 

2019 KISHAN R CM194003 29/8/2019 

2019 LUCAS BARUAH CM194004 29/8/2019 

2019 MANIKANTA CM194005 29/8/2019 

2019 MANJULA B CM194006 29/8/2019 

2019 MUNICHANDRA D CM194007 29/8/2019 

2019 NOOR MUSARATH CM194008 29/8/2019 

2019 PRATHAP A CM194009 29/8/2019 

2019 SANTHOSH KUMAR B A CM194010 29/8/2019 

2019 SRINIVASAYADAVA R CM194011 29/8/2019 

MSW 

2019 BELLIKUMAR M SW191001 29/8/2019 

2019 BHAVYA J B SW191002 29/8/2019 

2019 BHUVAN UK SW191003 29/8/2019 

2019 CHANDAN A SW191004 29/8/2019 

2019 MOHAMMED ARSHAD O SW191005 29/8/2019 

2019 MUHAMMED THAHA PK SW191006 29/8/2019 

2019 NIRUPADI KATTEMMA SW191007 29/8/2019 

2019 SARTAJ S SW191008 29/8/2019 



 

 

2019 SOPHIA JOSEPH SW191009 29/8/2019 

2019 SUMA DAMODAR NAIK SW191010 29/8/2019 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2019 ABHISHEK R C1942401 15/6/2019 

2019 AKASH S C1942402 15/6/2019 

2019 ANTONY MANOJ KUMAR C1942403 15/6/2019 

2019 ARUN KUMAR M C1942405 15/6/2019 

2019 ASHA M C1942407 15/6/2019 

2019 DARSHAN C1942408 15/6/2019 

2019 DEEPA S C1942410 15/6/2019 

2019 DEEPIKA V C1942411 15/6/2019 

2019 DERRICK LOURDU L C1942412 15/6/2019 

2019 DINESH N C1942414 15/6/2019 

2019 GANESH C1942415 15/6/2019 

2019 GEORGE G C1942416 15/6/2019 

2019 GERARD KUMAR M C1942417 15/6/2019 

2019 GIRIDHARAN C C1942418 15/6/2019 

2019 GODWIN FRANCIS A C1942419 15/6/2019 

2019 ISSAC LAWRENCE V C1942421 15/6/2019 

2019 JAMES ANDREW C1942422 15/6/2019 

2019 JANCY RANI S C1942423 15/6/2019 

2019 JOBEENA C1942425 15/6/2019 

2019 JOEL RAJ C1942426 15/6/2019 

2019 JOSEPH STANLY J C1942427 15/6/2019 

2019 JUSTIN P EBENESER C1942428 15/6/2019 

2019 JYOTHIKA N C1942429 15/6/2019 

2019 KALEEM ULLAH A C1942430 15/6/2019 

2019 KARTHIK C1942431 15/6/2019 

2019 LAKSHITHA G S C1942432 15/6/2019 

2019 LEANDER JOSE C1942433 15/6/2019 

2019 LINKAN A C1942434 15/6/2019 

2019 MADHAN K C1942435 15/6/2019 

2019 MANYA S C1942436 15/6/2019 

2019 MARILINGA C1942437 15/6/2019 

2019 MEGA P C1942438 15/6/2019 

2019 MOHAMMED AZEEM AHMED C1942439 15/6/2019 

2019 MOHAMMED ZAIN C1942440 15/6/2019 



 

 

2019 NITHIN N C1942442 15/6/2019 

2019 PAUL RAJ W C1942443 15/6/2019 

2019 PAVITHRA M C1942444 15/6/2019 

2019 PAWAN KUMAR S J C1942445 15/6/2019 

2019 PRAVEEN KUMAR J C1942446 15/6/2019 

2019 PRAVEEN RAJ C1942447 15/6/2019 

2019 R SNEHA C1942448 15/6/2019 

2019 RADHAKRISHNA S C1942449 15/6/2019 

2019 RAJA GANAPATHI C1942450 15/6/2019 

2019 RICHARD LL C1942451 15/6/2019 

2019 RICKY P C1942452 15/6/2019 

2019 SANJAY C1942454 15/6/2019 

2019 SANJUKTA LAKRA C1942455 15/6/2019 

2019 SHAHIL PASHA C1942456 15/6/2019 

2019 SHERVIN RAJ L C1942457 15/6/2019 

2019 SHIRELY C1942458 15/6/2019 

2019 SHIVA S C1942459 15/6/2019 

2019 SINDHU C1942460 15/6/2019 

2019 SUMAN V C1942461 15/6/2019 

2019 THIMMARAJU R C1942462 15/6/2019 

2019 VIGNESH B C1942464 15/6/2019 

2019 VIGNESH V C1942465 15/6/2019 

2019 VIJAY A C1942466 15/6/2019 

2019 VISHAL M C1942467 15/6/2019 

2019 WILSON ROY A C1942469 15/6/2019 

BBA (CBCS) 

2019 AJAY S B1916201 15/6/2019 

2019 AMAAN MD B1916202 15/6/2019 

2019 ARBAAZ A M B1916203 15/6/2019 

2019 BUSHIRI MAMUKUBWA B1916204 15/6/2019 

2019 DANIEL E B1916205 15/6/2019 

2019 INDULEKHA N B1916206 15/6/2019 

2019 INFANT RAKSHITH T B1916207 15/6/2019 

2019 JACOB PAUL B1916208 15/6/2019 

2019 JACOB Y B1916209 15/6/2019 

2019 KARAN B1916210 15/6/2019 

2019 KARTHICK B1916211 15/6/2019 



 

 

2019 LAKSHMI KANTH N B1916212 15/6/2019 

2019 LENGE WALALA NAOMIE B1916213 15/6/2019 

2019 LEONAARD C ANTHONY B1916215 15/6/2019 

2019 MABANZA LELO RACHEL B1916216 15/6/2019 

2019 MARIO ABHISHEK RAJ F B1916217 15/6/2019 

2019 MATHEW MALCOM I B1916218 15/6/2019 

2019 PRADEEP KUMAR B1916220 15/6/2019 

2019 SATHISH L B1916221 15/6/2019 

2019 SYED IMRAN B1916222 15/6/2019 

BCA (CBCS) 

2019 A IRFAN KHAN R1915201 15/6/2019 

2019 AKSHAY ARUMUGAM R1915202 15/6/2019 

2019 DANIEL J R1915203 15/6/2019 

2019 DILL BABU K R1915204 15/6/2019 

2019 ELIZEBETH A R1915205 15/6/2019 

2019 KEVIN A R1915206 15/6/2019 

2019 MANOJ KUMAR S R1915207 15/6/2019 

2019 MEGHANATH M R1915208 15/6/2019 

2019 MOHAMMED HASSAN R1915209 15/6/2019 

2019 MOUHAMMED JADEER R1915210 15/6/2019 

2019 NAVEEN KUMAR J R1915211 15/6/2019 

2019 REVATHI V R1915212 15/6/2019 

2019 SACHIN KUMAR A R1915213 15/6/2019 

2019 SHAILAJA S R1915214 15/6/2019 

2019 UTTAM RAUT R1915215 15/6/2019 

2019 VALLUVAN A R1915216 15/6/2019 

2019 YUVASRI M R1915217 15/6/2019 

B.A (Political Science & Psychology) 

2019 Ajith m A1922002 15/6/2019 

2019 Anitha c A1922003 15/6/2019 

2019 John britto A1922005 15/6/2019 

2019 Sandhya roshni bara A1922008 15/6/2019 

2019 Abarna haden m A1922010 15/6/2019 

2019 Akshay g p c A1922011 15/6/2019 

2019 Arun prasad v A1922012 15/6/2019 

2019 Christopher a A1922013 15/6/2019 



 

 

2019 Deepika r A1922014 15/6/2019 

2019 John bosco A1922015 15/6/2019 

2019 John niketan xavier A1922016 15/6/2019 

2019 Kesiya joseph A1922017 15/6/2019 

2019 P mario anthony zinedine A1922019 15/6/2019 

2019 Phillippa mara dsouza A1922020 15/6/2019 

2019 Sneha m s A1922021 15/6/2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2021-2022 

Year of 

enrollment 

Student enrollment 

number  
Name 

Date of 

Joining 

B.Com (NEP) 

2021  Hemanth  Kumar V U19M121C0001 10/04/2021 

2021 Naveen Kumar. J U19M121C0002 10/04/2021 

2021 Jairus Paul J U19M121C0003 10/04/2021 

2021 Sharon Mary. A U19M121C0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Gunasekhar V U19M121C0006 10/04/2021 

2021 Hepsibha. A U19M121C0007 10/04/2021 

2021  Varun P U19M121C0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Tanya Mishra U19M121C0009 10/04/2021 

2021 Vignesh. P U19M121C0010 10/04/2021 

2021 Kenneth Allen U19M121C0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Ibrahim Khan U19M121C0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Naveen Kumar. K U19M121C0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Waseem Akram U19M121C0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Vignesh. R U19M121C0015 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohamed Meran U19M121C0016 10/04/2021 

2021 MD Zaib U19M121C0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Sundareswari L. U19M121C0019 10/04/2021 

2021 Madhan. SJ U19M121C0020 10/04/2021 

2021 Madhan. P U19M121C0021 10/04/2021 

2021 Siddappa D U19M121C0022 10/04/2021 

2021 Infant Joel. C U19M121C0023 10/04/2021 

2021 Syed Furqaan Ahmed U19M121C0024 10/04/2021 

2021 Syed Zahid U19M121C0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Sanjay S. U19M121C0026 10/04/2021 

2021 Vishva U19M121C0027 10/04/2021 

2021 Swathi. S U19M121C0028 10/04/2021 

2021 Sushmitha. J U19M121C0029 10/04/2021 

2021 Sunil K. U19M121C0030 10/04/2021 

2021 Prem U19M121C0032 10/04/2021 

2021 T. Petrusia U19M121C0033 10/04/2021 

2021 Sunil Kumar M U19M121C0034 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Vidhul Raj. C.R. U19M121C0035 10/04/2021 

2021 Deepak Raj S. U19M121C0036 10/04/2021 

2021 Vishnu. M U19M121C0037 10/04/2021 

2021 Vikram M U19M121C0038 10/04/2021 

2021 R Bhanuchandran U19M121C0039 10/04/2021 

2021 Arpita Dung Dung U19M121C0041 10/04/2021 

2021 Ankith Damian U19M121C0042 10/04/2021 

2021 Ajay N. U19M121C0043 10/04/2021 

2021 Nickelson. G U19M121C0044 10/04/2021 

2021 Madesh J.K U19M121C0046 10/04/2021 

2021 Vegashree. S U19M121C0049 10/04/2021 

2021 Maria Sanjana M. U19M121C0050 10/04/2021 

2021 Maria Susana S. U19M121C0051 10/04/2021 

2021 Vennila. H U19M121C0052 10/04/2021 

2021 Augustian TS U19M121C0053 10/04/2021 

2021 Kousalya.  P U19M121C0054 10/04/2021 

2021 Ajay K. U19M121C0055 10/04/2021 

2021 Akash V. U19M121C0056 10/04/2021 

2021 Anusha A U19M121C0057 10/04/2021 

2021 Chris Joel K. U19M121C0058 10/04/2021 

2021 Sudarshan D. U19M121C0059 10/04/2021 

2021 Sreenath S. U19M121C0060 10/04/2021 

2021 Jai Deep. S U19M121C0061 10/04/2021 

2021 Infant Andre. G U19M121C0062 10/04/2021 

2021 Swathi Salomirani Jesso U19M121C0063 10/04/2021 

2021 V. Joel Xavier U19M121C0064 10/04/2021 

2021 Saphire Jonathan J U19M121C0065 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohan Prasad K U19M121C0066 10/04/2021 

2021 Jeeva. R U19M121C0067 10/04/2021 

2021 Prem Kumar. S U19M121C0068 10/04/2021 

2021 Dhanush. R U19M121C0069 10/04/2021 

2021 Deepan Raj. R U19M121C0070 10/04/2021 

2021 Jameel Ahmed U19M121C0071 10/04/2021 

2021 Stanley David S U19M121C0073 10/04/2021 

2021 Sathish Kumar U U19M121C0074 10/04/2021 

2021 Rahul. K U19M121C0076 10/04/2021 

2021 Steven Raj U19M121C0077 10/04/2021 

2021 Shivani S.K. U19M121C0078 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Sudeep. B U19M121C0079 10/04/2021 

2021 Stephen Prem S. U19M121C0080 10/04/2021 

2021 Darshan V. U19M121C0082 10/04/2021 

2021 Manish Kumar S. U19M121C0083 10/04/2021 

2021 Umraz Pasha U19M121C0084 10/04/2021 

2021 Kiran Rizoriya S U19M121C0085 10/04/2021 

2021 Kiran Kumar. S U19M121C0086 10/04/2021 

2021 Tarun S U19M121C0087 10/04/2021 

2021 Merwin Deon V U19M121C0088 10/04/2021 

2021 Aaron U19M121C0089 10/04/2021 

2021 Michael R. U19M121C0090 10/04/2021 

BBA (NEP) 

2021 Mohammed Taiyabaan U19MI21M0003 10/04/2021 

2021 Mehak Taj U19MI21M0004 10/04/2021 

2021 Dairik Christopher L U19MI21M0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Divya. A U19MI21M0007 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohammed Adnan Ali U19MI21M0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Nanda Kumar C. U19MI21M0009 10/04/2021 

2021 Tom Harris. T U19MI21M0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Rohan Christopher. C U19MI21M0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Rathan Joseph Benny U19MI21M0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Alan Emmanuel Joseph U19MI21M0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Vareichan Zimik U19MI21M0015 10/04/2021 

2021 Elagandhala Ramananda U19MI21M0016 10/04/2021 

2021  Sharan Xavier Raj S U19MI21M0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Stephen Ajith Kumar W U19MI21M0019 10/04/2021 

2021  Saran R U19MI21M0021 10/04/2021 

2021 Raghul. J U19MI21M0022 10/04/2021 

2021 Daniel Charles B U19MI21M0023 10/04/2021 

2021 Magesh M. U19MI21M0024 10/04/2021 

2021 Fredrick. J U19MI21M0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Kiran. R U19MI21M0026 10/04/2021 

2021 Nithish Kumar S U19MI21M0027 10/04/2021 

2021 Udhay Kumar. M U19MI21M0028 10/04/2021 

2021 Mahesh. M U19MI21M0029 10/04/2021 

2021 Adarsh Kumar Tiwari U19MI21M0030 10/04/2021 

2021 Abdul Haseeb U19MI21M0031 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Syed Zian Pasha U19MI21M0032 10/04/2021 

2021 Wilson  D U19MI21M0033 10/04/2021 

2021 Santo. S U19MI21M0035 10/04/2021 

2021 Stephy Emmanuel U19MI21M0036 10/04/2021 

2021 Kevichuto Kenye U19MI21M0038 10/04/2021 

2021 Md. Fawaz U19MI21M0039 10/04/2021 

2021 Samson. G U19MI21M0040 10/04/2021 

2021 Sheldon Sylvester. R U19MI21M0042 10/04/2021 

BCA (NEP) 

2021 Nikitha Thomas U19MI21S0003 10/04/2021 

2021 Abin V U19MI21S0004 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohamed Afnan U19MI21S0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Syeda Ada U19MI21S0006 10/04/2021 

2021 Vignesh. P U19MI21S0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Vinodh Kumar. R U19MI21S0010 10/04/2021 

2021 Preetham. V U19MI21S0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Daniel Ravi Kumar U19MI21S0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Dinesh. T U19MI21S0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Vinay. M U19MI21S0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Rakshitha. A U19MI21S0015 10/04/2021 

2021 Sham Austin R. U19MI21S0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Y. Eshake U19MI21S0018 10/04/2021 

2021 Snehith V U19MI21S0019 10/04/2021 

2021 Deepika M U19MI21S0020 10/04/2021 

2021 Teja. K U19MI21S0021 10/04/2021 

2021 Saalim Khan U19MI21S0022 10/04/2021 

2021 Srikanth. K U19MI21S0023 10/04/2021 

2021 Prasanna. N U19MI21S0024 10/04/2021 

2021 Anthony Derick Raj. A U19MI21S0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Sachin Aravind. C U19MI21S0026 10/04/2021 

2021 J. Arun Kumar U19MI21S0027 10/04/2021 

2021 Mithan Roy N U19MI21S0029 10/04/2021 

2021 Shakthi. B U19MI21S0030 10/04/2021 

2021 Md. Musadikh U19MI21S0032 10/04/2021 

2021 Jagadish. J U19MI21S0034 10/04/2021 

2021 A. Samson Praveen U19MI21S0035 10/04/2021 



 

 

B.A (Psychology) NEP 

2021 Samuel Sunder S U19MI21A0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Musama Parveen U19MI21A0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Vivian Anthony Das U19MI21A0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Swathi P U19MI21A0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Arogia Swamy U19MI21A0015 10/04/2021 

2021 George Antony U19MI21A0016 10/04/2021 

2021  Anjana Tirkey U19MI21A0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Sinchan Joswa P U19MI21A0018 10/04/2021 

2021 Raphael Manoj. G U19MI21A0019 10/04/2021 

2021 Paul Sam. N U19MI21A0020 10/04/2021 

2021 Arjun. S U19MI21A0021 10/04/2021 

2021 Sarita Minz U19MI21A0027 10/04/2021 

BSW (NEP) 

2021 Calvin Dias U19MI21A0001 10/04/2021 

2021 Febian Raj M U19MI21A0002 10/04/2021 

2021 Shakthi Velu. A U19MI21A0003 10/04/2021 

2021 Sarita Sarki B. U19MI21A0004 10/04/2021 

2021 Ignatius Jeevan. J U19MI21A0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Rita U19MI21A0006 10/04/2021 

2021 Savio U19MI21A0007 10/04/2021 

2021  Tintumol Devasia U19MI21A0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Selva Priyan N U19MI21A0009 10/04/2021 

2021 Thangchungnung Haokip U19MI21A0024 10/04/2021 

2021 P Sandhya U19MI21A0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Benny Austin U19MI21A0026 10/04/2021 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2020 Abhilash Prabhu B C2028901 09/01/2020 

2020 Allen Herbert S C2028902 09/01/2020 

2020 Alwin Christopher R C2028903 09/01/2020 

2020 Anand P C2028904 09/01/2020 

2020 Andrew Prithvi Kumar C2028905 09/01/2020 

2020 Arham Roshan Quresh C2028906 09/01/2020 

2020 Balaji G C2028907 09/01/2020 

2020 Bharath Kumar D C2028908 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 Chandra Kumar S C2028909 09/01/2020 

2020 Chinna K C2028910 09/01/2020 

2020  Christopher John J C2028911 09/01/2020 

2020 D Kiran Rithik Dev C2028912 09/01/2020 

2020 Daniel J C2028913 09/01/2020 

2020 Daniel J C2028914 09/01/2020 

2020 Daniel S C2028915 09/01/2020 

2020 E Samson C2028916 09/01/2020 

2020 Fredrick Rozario C2028917 09/01/2020 

2020 Gagan Kalyan J C2028918 09/01/2020 

2020 Hebinazer R C2028919 09/01/2020 

2020 Ignatius Francis C2028920 09/01/2020 

2020 Jena Pritam Nirakar C2028921 09/01/2020 

2020 Jennifer N C2028922 09/01/2020 

2020 Karthik H C2028923 09/01/2020 

2020 Kavitha J C2028924 09/01/2020 

2020 Kavya K C2028925 09/01/2020 

2020 Kevin Franklin C2028926 09/01/2020 

2020 Khadeer A C2028927 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Ammar C2028930 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Fuzail Khan C2028932 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Usman C2028933 09/01/2020 

2020 Nadhiya B C2028934 09/01/2020 

2020 Nikhil Morus A C2028935 09/01/2020 

2020 Pradeep K C2028936 09/01/2020 

2020 Prashanth S C2028937 09/01/2020 

2020 Prem Kiran V C2028938 09/01/2020 

2020 Purushoth B C2028939 09/01/2020 

2020 Rakshith Chowrappa A C2028940 09/01/2020 

2020 Rohith C2028941 09/01/2020 

2020 Sam M C2028943 09/01/2020 

2020 Santhosh S C2028944 09/01/2020 

2020 Satish Kumar S C2028945 09/01/2020 

2020 Shaik Arafa Dawood C2028947 09/01/2020 

2020 Shilpa J C2028948 09/01/2020 

2020 Shrikanth S K C2028950 09/01/2020 

2020 Simon R C2028951 09/01/2020 

2020 Srinivasu V C2028952 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 Vian Joseph C2028953 09/01/2020 

2020 Yastin R C2028951 09/01/2020 

2020 TILAK V C1942463 09/01/2020 

2020 Vishu K M C1942468 09/01/2020 

BBA (CBCS) 

2020 Benny Noel John B2013401 09/01/2020 

2020 Charles Agnelo Antao B2013402 09/01/2020 

2020 Chethan V M B2013403 09/01/2020 

2020 Devaraj H B2013404 09/01/2020 

2020 Faraz Ahmed Khan B2013405 09/01/2020 

2020 Gowtham J B2013406 09/01/2020 

2020 Israel Kevin D B2013407 09/01/2020 

2020 Lloyd Bastian B2013408 09/01/2020 

2020 Manova Mac Millan B2013409 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Shoaib I B2013410 09/01/2020 

2020 Prabhu B B2013411 09/01/2020 

2020 Sachin Sanjay S B2013412 09/01/2020 

2020 Shihab Hussain Khan B2013414 09/01/2020 

BCA (CBCS) 

2020 Anandi R2012902 09/01/2020 

2020 Cyril John J R2012903 09/01/2020 

2020 Damian John Simon R2012904 09/01/2020 

2020 David Wilson T R2012905 09/01/2020 

2020 G M Bhaskar R2012906 09/01/2020 

2020 Gnana Praveen L R2012907 09/01/2020 

2020 James Gyan Prakash H R2012908 09/01/2020 

2020 Joyal Sarki J R2012909 09/01/2020 

2020 Melvin Sam R2012910 09/01/2020 

2020 

Mohammed Ayan 

Hussain R2012911 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Khurram R2012912 09/01/2020 

2020 N Sharath R2012913 09/01/2020 

2020 Nishalini S R2012914 09/01/2020 

2020 Pavan R R2012915 09/01/2020 

2020 Prathima S R2012916 09/01/2020 

2020 Praveen C S R2012917 09/01/2020 

2020 Rucha M B R2012918 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 Saranya R R2012919 09/01/2020 

2020 Sathya K R2012920 09/01/2020 

2020 Shwetha M R2012921 09/01/2020 

2020 Tarun K R2012922 09/01/2020 

2020 Wilson Arokia Raj A R2012923 09/01/2020 

2020 Soloman R2012812 09/01/2020 

B.A (Political Science & Psychology) CBCS 

2020 ANJEERA A2015701 09/01/2020 

2020 Rathod Priya Vasant A2015703 09/01/2020 

2020 Saroj Bara A2015704 09/01/2020 

2020 Sonkamble Pratibha A2015705 09/01/2020 

2020 Tarun Mutha A2015706 09/01/2020 

2020 Anthony John Melvin A2015707 09/01/2020 

2020 Clotilda Klein A2015708 09/01/2020 

2020 Galvin A2015709 09/01/2020 

2020 Priyanka Jena A2015710 09/01/2020 

2020 Roshan J A2015711 09/01/2020 

2020 Samuel Abhi P A2015712 09/01/2020 

BSW (CBCS) 

2020 Ajay B M2010501 09/01/2020 

2020 Rayna Sajan M2010503 09/01/2020 

2020 Sharmila M2010504 09/01/2020 

2020 Singo Hembram M2010505 09/01/2020 

2020 Thakur Yadnik Yogesh M2010507 09/01/2020 

2020 Vismaya Rose Deepu M2010508 09/01/2020 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2019 ABHISHEK R C1942401 07/01/2019 

2019 Akash S C1942402 07/01/2019 

2019 Arun Kumar M C1942405 07/01/2019 

2019 Asha M C1942407 07/01/2019 

2019 Darshan C1942408 07/01/2019 

2019 Deepa S C1942410 07/01/2019 

2019 Deepika V C1942411 07/01/2019 

2019 Derrick Lourdu L C1942412 07/01/2019 

2019 Dinesh N C1942414 07/01/2019 

2019 George G C1942416 07/01/2019 



 

 

2019 GERARD KUMAR M C1942417 07/01/2019 

2019 Giridharan C C1942418 07/01/2019 

2019 Godwin Francis A C1942419 07/01/2019 

2019 Issac Lawrence V C1942421 07/01/2019 

2019 James Andrew C1942422 07/01/2019 

2019 Jancy Rani S C1942423 07/01/2019 

2019 Jobeena C1942425 07/01/2019 

2019 Joel Raj C1942426 07/01/2019 

2019 Joseph Stanly J C1942427 07/01/2019 

2019 Justin P Ebeneser C1942428 07/01/2019 

2019 Jyothika N C1942429 07/01/2019 

2019 Kaleem ullah A C1942430 07/01/2019 

2019 Karthik C1942431 07/01/2019 

2019 Lakshitha G S C1942432 07/01/2019 

2019 Leander Jose C1942433 07/01/2019 

2019 Madhan K C1942435 07/01/2019 

2019 Manya S C1942436 07/01/2019 

2019 Marilinga C1942437 07/01/2019 

2019 Mega P C1942438 07/01/2019 

2019 

Mohammed Azeem 

Ahmed C1942439 07/01/2019 

2019 Mohammed Zain C1942440 07/01/2019 

2019 Nithin N C1942442 07/01/2019 

2019 PAUL RAJ W C1942443 07/01/2019 

2019 Pavithra M C1942444 07/01/2019 

2019 Pawan Kumar S J C1942445 07/01/2019 

2019 Praveen Kumar J C1942446 07/01/2019 

2019 PRAVEEN RAJ C1942447 07/01/2019 

2019 R Sneha C1942448 07/01/2019 

2019 Radhakrishna S C1942449 07/01/2019 

2019 Raja Ganapathi C1942450 07/01/2019 

2019 Richard LL C1942451 07/01/2019 

2019 Ricky P C1942452 07/01/2019 

2019 Sanjay C1942454 07/01/2019 

2019 Sanjukta Lakra C1942455 07/01/2019 

2019 Shahil Pasha C1942456 07/01/2019 

2019 Shervin Raj L C1942457 07/01/2019 

2019 Shirely C1942458 07/01/2019 



 

 

2019 Sindhu C1942460 07/01/2019 

2019 Suman V C1942461 07/01/2019 

2019 Thimmaraju R C1942462 07/01/2019 

2019 Vignesh B C1942464 07/01/2019 

2019 Vignesh V C1942465 07/01/2019 

2019 VIJAY A C1942466 07/01/2019 

2019 Vishal M C1942467 07/01/2019 

2019 Wilson Roy A C1942469 07/01/2019 

2019 Mohammed Zain C1840430 07/01/2019 

BBA (CBCS) 

2019 Ajay S B1916201 07/01/2019 

2019 Amaan MD B1916202 07/01/2019 

2019 Arbaaz A M B1916203 07/01/2019 

2019 Bushiri Mamukubwa B1916204 07/01/2019 

2019 Daniel E B1916205 07/01/2019 

2019 Indulekha N B1916206 07/01/2019 

2019 Infant Rakshith T B1916207 07/01/2019 

2019 Jacob Paul B1916208 07/01/2019 

2019 Jacob Y B1916209 07/01/2019 

2019 KARAN B1916210 07/01/2019 

2019 KARTHICK B1916211 07/01/2019 

2019 Lakshmi Kanth N B1916212 07/01/2019 

2019 Lenge Walala Naomie B1916213 07/01/2019 

2019 Leonaard C Anthony B1916215 07/01/2019 

2019 Mabanza Lelo Rachel B1916216 07/01/2019 

2019 Mario Abhishek Raj F B1916217 07/01/2019 

2019 Mathew Malcom I B1916218 07/01/2019 

2019 Pradeep Kumar B1916220 07/01/2019 

2019 Sathish L B1916221 07/01/2019 

2019 Syed Imran B1916222 07/01/2019 

BCA (CBCS) 

2019 A Irfan Khan A1915201 07/01/2019 

2019 Akshay Arumugam A1915202 07/01/2019 

2019 Daniel J A1915203 07/01/2019 

2019 Dill Babu K A1915204 07/01/2019 

2019 Elizebeth A A1915205 07/01/2019 



 

 

2019 Kevin A A1915206 07/01/2019 

2019 Manoj Kumar S A1915207 07/01/2019 

2019 Meghanath M A1915208 07/01/2019 

2019 Mohammed Hassan A1915209 07/01/2019 

2019 Naveen Kumar J A1915211 07/01/2019 

2019 Revathi V A1915212 07/01/2019 

2019 Sachin Kumar A A1915213 07/01/2019 

2019 Shailaja S A1915214 07/01/2019 

2019 Uttam Raut A1915215 07/01/2019 

2019 Valluvan A A1915216 07/01/2019 

2019 Yuvasri M A1915217 07/01/2019 

B. A (Psychology & Political Science) CBCS 

2019 Ajith M A1922002 07/01/2019 

2019 Anitha C A1922003 07/01/2019 

2019 John Britto A1922005 07/01/2019 

2019 Sandhya Roshni Bara A1922008 07/01/2019 

2019 ABARNA HADEN M A1922010 07/01/2019 

2019 Akshay G P C A1922011 07/01/2019 

2019 Arun Prasad V A1922012 07/01/2019 

2019 Christopher A A1922013 07/01/2019 

2019 Deepika R A1922014 07/01/2019 

2019 John Bosco A1922015 07/01/2019 

2019 John Niketan Xavier A1922016 07/01/2019 

2019 Kesiya Joseph A1922017 07/01/2019 

2019 

P Mario Anthony 

Zinedine A1922019 07/01/2019 

2019 Phillippa Mara Dsouza A1922020 07/01/2019 

2019 Sneha M S A1922021 07/01/2019 

M.Com 

2021 Kavya S P19M121C0003 01/03/2021 

2021 Kavyarasi P19M121C0002 01/03/2021 

2021 Mohammed Owaiz A P19M121C0004 01/03/2021 

2021 Nandini RV P19M121C0005 01/03/2021 

2021 Rajesh B.S P19M121C0007 01/03/2021 

2021 Sridevi M Karjagi P19M121C0008 01/03/2021 

2021 Suman K P19M121C0001 01/03/2021 

2021 Thriveni SG P19M121C0009 01/03/2021 



 

 

MSW 

2021 Ajay Kishore P19MI21A0001 01/03/2021 

2021 Dhana Lakshmi J P19MI21A0002 01/03/2021 

2021 Jeevan Kumar SR P19MI21A0004 01/03/2021 

2021 Supriya K P19MI21A0003 01/03/2021 

M.Com 

2020 Aishwarya . S CM204201 15/11/2020 

2020 Davanthi . K CM204202 15/11/2020 

2020 Gajendra CM204203 15/11/2020 

2020 Maqsura Fathima CM204204 15/11/2020 

2020 Mohan CM204205 15/11/2020 

2020 Monika . C CM204206 15/11/2020 

2020 Nida Farhat CM204207 15/11/2020 

2020 Nithya B CM204208 15/11/2020 

MSW 

2020 Akhil Appachan SW201101 15/11/2020 

2020 Edal Quveen .P SW201102 15/11/2020 

2020 Elias . A SW201103 15/11/2020 

2020 Vinod Akash SW201104 15/11/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2022-2023 

Year of 

enrollment 

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

B.Com (NEP) 

2022 Chaithanya. L U19M122C0001 09/07/2022 

2022 Rakesh. L U19M122C0002 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Ghouse U19M122C0003 09/07/2022 

2022 Evenjulin Suzana U19M122C0004 09/07/2022 

2022 Yasmeen Sabha U19M122C0005 09/07/2022 

2022 Evangeline Sharan. A U19M122C0006 09/07/2022 

2022 Yogalakshmi. G U19M122C0007 09/07/2022 

2022 Harshitha. M U19M122C0008 09/07/2022 

2022 Ashwini. M U19M122C0009 09/07/2022 

2022 A Abdul Rehman U19M122C0010 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Shaik Minhal U19M122C0011 09/07/2022 

2022 Lekha. T U19M122C0012 09/07/2022 

2022 Monika. K U19M122C0013 09/07/2022 

2022 Nisha. D U19M122C0014 09/07/2022 

2022 Rohith. M U19M122C0015 09/07/2022 

2022 Indurani. K U19M122C0016 09/07/2022 

2022 Mahesh Agri. S K U19M122C0017 09/07/2022 

2022 Nakshathra. P U19M122C0018 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohamed Sameer U19M122C0019 09/07/2022 

2022 Shaik Riayan U19M122C0020 09/07/2022 

2022 Manasa. R U19M122C0021 09/07/2022 

2022 Kishore. V U19M122C0022 09/07/2022 

2022 Shafi Ulla Khan U19M122C0023 09/07/2022 

2022 Saravana. V U19M122C0024 09/07/2022 

2022 Edison. R U19M122C0025 09/07/2022 

2022 Deepak. P U19M122C0026 09/07/2022 

2022 Arul Mary U19M122C0027 09/07/2022 

2022 Ashwini. S U19M122C0028 09/07/2022 

2022 A. Anthony Abraham U19M122C0029 09/07/2022 

2022 Keerthika. D U19M122C0030 09/07/2022 

2022 Anitta James U19M122C0031 09/07/2022 

2022 Akash V U19M122C0032 09/07/2022 



 

 

2022 Arjun. S U19M122C0033 09/07/2022 

2022 Pushpa Raj. B U19M122C0034 09/07/2022 

2022 Rohan Steve T U19M122C0035 09/07/2022 

2022 Sunil Kumar G U19M122C0036 09/07/2022 

2022 Immanuel George. W U19M122C0037 09/07/2022 

2022 Tharun. R U19M122C0038 09/07/2022 

2022 Nagesh. R U19M122C0039 09/07/2022 

2022 Harshith. S U19M122C0040 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Taha U19M122C0041 09/07/2022 

2022 Immanuel Paul. V U19M122C0042 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Yaseen U19M122C0043 09/07/2022 

2022 Basana Gowda U19M122C0044 09/07/2022 

2022 Arokia Raj. R U19M122C0045 09/07/2022 

2022 Anthony Fredrick. G U19M122C0046 09/07/2022 

2022 Pavan Kumar. D U19M122C0047 09/07/2022 

2022 Robin Samuel. S U19M122C0048 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Roshan U19M122C0049 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Ismail Aamir U19M122C0050 09/07/2022 

2022 Tharun. P U19M122C0051 09/07/2022 

2022 Sharan. K U19M122C0052 09/07/2022 

2022  Sanjay. R U19M122C0053 09/07/2022 

2022 Mark Robin. P U19M122C0055 09/07/2022 

2022 Sharon. S U19M122C0056 09/07/2022 

2022 Nanda Kumar. S U19M122C0057 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Faizan. A U19M122C0058 09/07/2022 

2022 Abu Bakar Siddique U19M122C0059 09/07/2022 

2022 Akash. M U19M122C0060 09/07/2022 

2022 Deepak Raj M U19M122C0061 09/07/2022 

2022 Nandesh. S U19M122C0062 09/07/2022 

2022 Jacob Isaac R U19M122C0063 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Shoaib U19M122C0064 09/07/2022 

2022 Kiran. M U19M122C0065 09/07/2022 

2022 Madhuri. S U19M122C0066 09/07/2022 

2022 Naveen Kumar. S U19M122C0067 09/07/2022 

2022 Adrian T Silas U19M122C0068 09/07/2022 

2022 Marvin Vishwas W U19M122C0069 09/07/2022 

2022 Dilip. G U19M122C0070 09/07/2022 

2022 Bimal Thapa U19M122C0071 09/07/2022 



 

 

2022 Raj Kumar. J U19M122C0072 09/07/2022 

2022 Anthony Jacob Alfred U19M122C0073 09/07/2022 

2022 Saqeeb UR Rehman U19M122C0074 09/07/2022 

2022 Praveen Kumar. A U19M122C0075 09/07/2022 

2022 Mir Ali Raza U19M122C0076 09/07/2022 

2022 A S Sanjay Kumar U19M122C0077 09/07/2022 

2022 Albert Raj. M U19M122C0078 09/07/2022 

2022 Poornima. R U19M122C0079 09/07/2022 

2022 Nickolas. K U19MI22C0080 09/07/2022 

B.Com (NEP) 

2021  Hemanth  Kumar V U19M121C0001 10/04/2021 

2021 Naveen Kumar. J U19M121C0002 10/04/2021 

2021 Jairus Paul J U19M121C0003 10/04/2021 

2021 Sharon Mary. A U19M121C0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Gunasekhar V U19M121C0006 10/04/2021 

2021 Hepsibha. A U19M121C0007 10/04/2021 

2021  Varun P U19M121C0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Tanya Mishra U19M121C0009 10/04/2021 

2021 Vignesh. P U19M121C0010 10/04/2021 

2021 Kenneth Allen U19M121C0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Ibrahim Khan U19M121C0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Naveen Kumar. K U19M121C0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Waseem Akram U19M121C0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Vignesh. R U19M121C0015 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohamed Meran U19M121C0016 10/04/2021 

2021 MD Zaib U19M121C0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Sundareswari L. U19M121C0019 10/04/2021 

2021 Madhan. SJ U19M121C0020 10/04/2021 

2021 Madhan. P U19M121C0021 10/04/2021 

2021 Siddappa D U19M121C0022 10/04/2021 

2021 Infant Joel. C U19M121C0023 10/04/2021 

2021 Syed Furqaan Ahmed U19M121C0024 10/04/2021 

2021 Syed Zahid U19M121C0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Vishva U19M121C0027 10/04/2021 

2021 Swathi. S U19M121C0028 10/04/2021 

2021 Sushmitha. J U19M121C0029 10/04/2021 

2021 Sunil K. U19M121C0030 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Prem U19M121C0032 10/04/2021 

2021 T. Petrusia U19M121C0033 10/04/2021 

2021 Sunil Kumar M U19M121C0034 10/04/2021 

2021 Vidhul Raj. C.R. U19M121C0035 10/04/2021 

2021 Deepak Raj S. U19M121C0036 10/04/2021 

2021 Vishnu. M U19M121C0037 10/04/2021 

2021 Vikram M U19M121C0038 10/04/2021 

2021 R Bhanuchandran U19M121C0039 10/04/2021 

2021 Arpita Dung Dung U19M121C0041 10/04/2021 

2021 Ankith Damian U19M121C0042 10/04/2021 

2021 Ajay N. U19M121C0043 10/04/2021 

2021 Nickelson. G U19M121C0044 10/04/2021 

2021 Madesh J.K U19M121C0046 10/04/2021 

2021 Vegashree. S U19M121C0049 10/04/2021 

2021 Maria Sanjana M. U19M121C0050 10/04/2021 

2021 Maria Susana S. U19M121C0051 10/04/2021 

2021 Vennila. H U19M121C0052 10/04/2021 

2021 Augustian TS U19M121C0053 10/04/2021 

2021 Kousalya.  P U19M121C0054 10/04/2021 

2021 Ajay K. U19M121C0055 10/04/2021 

2021 Akash V. U19M121C0056 10/04/2021 

2021 Anusha A U19M121C0057 10/04/2021 

2021 Chris Joel K. U19M121C0058 10/04/2021 

2021 Sudarshan D. U19M121C0059 10/04/2021 

2021 Sreenath S. U19M121C0060 10/04/2021 

2021 Jai Deep. S U19M121C0061 10/04/2021 

2021 Infant Andre. G U19M121C0062 10/04/2021 

2021 Swathi Salomirani Jesso U19M121C0063 10/04/2021 

2021 V. Joel Xavier U19M121C0064 10/04/2021 

2021 Saphire Jonathan J U19M121C0065 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohan Prasad K U19M121C0066 10/04/2021 

2021 Jeeva. R U19M121C0067 10/04/2021 

2021 Prem Kumar. S U19M121C0068 10/04/2021 

2021 Dhanush. R U19M121C0069 10/04/2021 

2021 Deepan Raj. R U19M121C0070 10/04/2021 

2021 Jameel Ahmed U19M121C0071 10/04/2021 

2021 Stanley David S U19M121C0073 10/04/2021 

2021 Sathish Kumar U U19M121C0074 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Rahul. K U19M121C0076 10/04/2021 

2021 Steven Raj U19M121C0077 10/04/2021 

2021 Shivani S.K. U19M121C0078 10/04/2021 

2021 Sudeep. B U19M121C0079 10/04/2021 

2021 Stephen Prem S. U19M121C0080 10/04/2021 

2021 Darshan V. U19M121C0082 10/04/2021 

2021 Manish Kumar S. U19M121C0083 10/04/2021 

2021 Umraz Pasha U19M121C0084 10/04/2021 

2021 Kiran Rizoriya S U19M121C0085 10/04/2021 

2021 Kiran Kumar. S U19M121C0086 10/04/2021 

2021 Tarun S U19M121C0087 10/04/2021 

2021 Merwin Deon V U19M121C0088 10/04/2021 

2021 Aaron U19M121C0089 10/04/2021 

B.Com (CBCS) 

2020 Abhilash Prabhu B C2028901 09/01/2020 

2020 Allen Herbert S C2028902 09/01/2020 

2020 Alwin Christopher R C2028903 09/01/2020 

2020 Anand P C2028904 09/01/2020 

2020 Andrew Prithvi Kumar C2028905 09/01/2020 

2020 Balaji G C2028907 09/01/2020 

2020 Bharath Kumar D C2028908 09/01/2020 

2020 Chandra Kumar S C2028909 09/01/2020 

2020 Chinna K C2028910 09/01/2020 

2020  Christopher John J C2028911 09/01/2020 

2020 Daniel J C2028913 09/01/2020 

2020 Daniel J C2028914 09/01/2020 

2020 Daniel S C2028915 09/01/2020 

2020 E Samson  C2028916 09/01/2020 

2020 Fredrick Rozario C2028917 09/01/2020 

2020 Gagan Kalyan J C2028918 09/01/2020 

2020 Hebinazer R C2028919 09/01/2020 

2020 Ignatius Francis  C2028920 09/01/2020 

2020 Jena Pritam Nirakar C2028921 09/01/2020 

2020 Jennifer N C2028922 09/01/2020 

2020 Karthik H  C2028923 09/01/2020 

2020 Kavitha J C2028924 09/01/2020 

2020 Kavya K C2028925 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 Kevin Franklin C2028926 09/01/2020 

2020 Khadeer A C2028927 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Ammar C2028930 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Fuzail Khan C2028932 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Usman C2028933 09/01/2020 

2020 Nadhiya B C2028934 09/01/2020 

2020 Nikhil Morus A C2028935 09/01/2020 

2020 Pradeep K C2028936 09/01/2020 

2020 Prashanth S C2028937 09/01/2020 

2020 Prem Kiran V C2028938 09/01/2020 

2020 Purushoth B C2028939 09/01/2020 

2020 Rakshith Chowrappa A C2028940 09/01/2020 

2020 Rohith C2028941 09/01/2020 

2020 Sam M C2028943 09/01/2020 

2020 Santhosh S C2028944 09/01/2020 

2020 Satish Kumar S C2028945 09/01/2020 

2020 Shaik Arafa Dawood C2028947 09/01/2020 

2020 Shilpa J C2028948 09/01/2020 

2020 Shrikanth S K C2028950 09/01/2020 

2020 Simon R C2028951 09/01/2020 

2020 Srinivasu V C2028952 09/01/2020 

2020 Vian Joseph C2028953 09/01/2020 

2020 Yastin R C2028951 09/01/2020 

2020 Tilak V Re-Admission C1942463 09/01/2020 

2020 Vishu K M Re-Admission C1942468 09/01/2020 

2020 Clifford Arnold Morgan C1840411 09/01/2020 

2020 Muhammed Zain C1840430 09/01/2020 

BBA (NEP) 

2022 Raj. J K U19MI22M0001 09/07/2022 

2022 Musaveer Ahmed Shariff U19MI22M0002 09/07/2022 

2022 Praveen Kumar J U19MI22M0003 09/07/2022 

2022 S. Samuel James U19MI22M0004 09/07/2022 

2022 Vasanth. A U19MI22M0005 09/07/2022 

2022 Benno Savio. D U19MI22M0006 09/07/2022 

2022 Abhilash. T U19MI22M0007 09/07/2022 

2022 Sylvester D’ Cruze U19MI22M0008 09/07/2022 

2022 Anthony Melque. V U19MI22M0009 09/07/2022 



 

 

2022 Daniya Fathima U19MI22M0010 09/07/2022 

2022 Nithesh. P U19MI22M0011 09/07/2022 

2022 Navdeep Singh U19MI22M0012 09/07/2022 

2022 Harsha. C U19MI22M0013 09/07/2022 

2022 Ruban Jackson U19MI22M0014 09/07/2022 

2022 Nibin Das. N U19MI22M0015 09/07/2022 

2022 Umesh. P U19MI22M0016 09/07/2022 

2022 Gokul Krishna. R U19MI22M0017 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Niyaz Ahmed U19MI22M0018 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed. Z Huzaifa U19MI22M0020 09/07/2022 

2022 Sanjay. R U19MI22M0021 09/07/2022 

2022 Kitchivel. K U19MI22M0022 09/07/2022 

2022 Lokesh. J U19MI22M0023 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Farhan U19MI22M0024 09/07/2022 

2022 Kiran. S U19MI22M0025 09/07/2022 

2022 Kishore. S U19MI22M0026 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Fazil. A U19MI22M0027 09/07/2022 

2022 K. Paul U19MI22M0028 09/07/2022 

2022 Nitesh Kumar. O U19MI22M0029 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Maaz U19MI22M0030 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Mansoor U19MI22M0031 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Rehan Qureshi B U19MI22M0032 09/07/2022 

2022 J. Micheal Samson U19MI22M0033 09/07/2022 

2022 Sanjay. N U19MI22M0034 09/07/2022 

BBA (NEP) 

2022 Mohammed Taiyabaan U19MI21M0003 10/04/2021 

2022 Mohammed Adnan Ali U19MI21M0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Nanda Kumar C. U19MI21M0009 10/04/2021 

2021 Tom Harris. T U19MI21M0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Rohan Christopher. C U19MI21M0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Rathan Joseph Benny U19MI21M0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Alan Emmanuel Joseph U19MI21M0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Vareichan Zimik U19MI21M0015 10/04/2021 

2021 Elagandhala Ramananda U19MI21M0016 10/04/2021 

2021  Sharan Xavier Raj S U19MI21M0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Stephen Ajith Kumar W U19MI21M0019 10/04/2021 

2021  Saran R U19MI21M0021 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Raghul. J U19MI21M0022 10/04/2021 

2021 Daniel Charles B U19MI21M0023 10/04/2021 

2021 Magesh M. U19MI21M0024 10/04/2021 

2021 Fredrick. J U19MI21M0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Kiran. R U19MI21M0026 10/04/2021 

2021 Nithish Kumar S U19MI21M0027 10/04/2021 

2021 Udhay Kumar. M U19MI21M0028 10/04/2021 

2021 Mahesh. M U19MI21M0029 10/04/2021 

2021 Adarsh Kumar Tiwari U19MI21M0030 10/04/2021 

2021 Abdul Haseeb U19MI21M0031 10/04/2021 

2021 Syed Zian Pasha U19MI21M0032 10/04/2021 

2021 Wilson  D U19MI21M0033 10/04/2021 

2021 Santo. S U19MI21M0035 10/04/2021 

2021 Stephy Emmanuel U19MI21M0036 10/04/2021 

2021 Md. Fawaz U19MI21M0039 10/04/2021 

2021 Samson. G U19MI21M0040 10/04/2021 

2021 Sheldon Sylvester. R U19MI21M0042 10/04/2021 

BBA (CBCS) 

2020 Benny Noel John B2013401 09/01/2020 

2020 Charles Agnelo Antao B2013402 09/01/2020 

2020 Chethan V M B2013403 09/01/2020 

2020 Devaraj H B2013404 09/01/2020 

2020 Faraz Ahmed Khan B2013405 09/01/2020 

2020 Gowtham J B2013406 09/01/2020 

2020 Israel Kevin D B2013407 09/01/2020 

2020 Lloyd Bastian B2013408 09/01/2020 

2020 Manova Mac Millan B2013409 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Shoaib I B2013410 09/01/2020 

2020 Prabhu B B2013411 09/01/2020 

2020 Sachin Sanjay S B2013412 09/01/2020 

2020 Shihab Hussain Khan B2013414 09/01/2020 

2020 Shaik Hussain B2016412 09/01/2020 

BCA (NEP) 

2022 Basil D’cruz. E U19MI22S0001 09/07/2022 

2022 Alban Gilbert. K U19MI22S0003 09/07/2022 

2022 Priya. K U19MI22S0004 09/07/2022 



 

 

2022 Immanuel Aakash Kumar. S U19MI22S0005 09/07/2022 

2022 Sachin U19MI22S0006 09/07/2022 

2022 Keerthiraj. V U19MI22S0007 09/07/2022 

2022 Ajay. P U19MI22S0008 09/07/2022 

2022 Dhanush. C E U19MI22S0009 09/07/2022 

2022 Darshan. M U19MI22S0010 09/07/2022 

2022 Maria Akhil. H U19MI22S0011 09/07/2022 

2022 Jacklina Mary. J U19MI22S0012 09/07/2022 

2022 Soorya. S U19MI22S0013 09/07/2022 

2022 Lionel Josuva U19MI22S0014 09/07/2022 

2022 Huzaifa Hamza. S U19MI22S0015 09/07/2022 

2022 A Faraz Ahmed U19MI22S0016 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Yaseen Ahmed U19MI22S0017 09/07/2022 

2022 I Alfena Alfred U19MI22S0018 09/07/2022 

2022 Akhilesh. N U19MI22S0019 09/07/2022 

2022 S. Darshan U19MI22S0020 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Rizvi Khan U19MI22S0021 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Bilal Ahmed U19MI22S0022 09/07/2022 

2022 Yedhin Krishna. P B U19MI22S0023 09/07/2022 

2022 Syed Sameer U19MI22S0024 09/07/2022 

2022 Dhevarishi S U19MI22S0025 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Sameer U19MI22S0026 09/07/2022 

BCA (NEP) 

2021 Nikitha Thomas U19MI21S0003 10/04/2021 

2021 Abin V U19MI21S0004 10/04/2021 

2021 Mohamed Afnan U19MI21S0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Vignesh. P U19MI21S0008 10/04/2021 

2021 Vinodh Kumar. R U19MI21S0010 10/04/2021 

2021 Preetham. V U19MI21S0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Daniel Ravi Kumar U19MI21S0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Dinesh. T U19MI21S0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Rakshitha. A U19MI21S0015 10/04/2021 

2021 Sham Austin R. U19MI21S0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Y. Eshake U19MI21S0018 10/04/2021 

2021 Snehith V U19MI21S0019 10/04/2021 

2021 Deepika M U19MI21S0020 10/04/2021 

2021 Teja. K U19MI21S0021 10/04/2021 



 

 

2021 Saalim Khan U19MI21S0022 10/04/2021 

2021 Srikanth. K U19MI21S0023 10/04/2021 

2021 Prasanna. N U19MI21S0024 10/04/2021 

2021 Anthony Derick Raj. A U19MI21S0025 10/04/2021 

2021 Sachin Aravind. C U19MI21S0026 10/04/2021 

2021 J. Arun Kumar U19MI21S0027 10/04/2021 

2021 Mithan Roy N U19MI21S0029 10/04/2021 

2021 Shakthi. B U19MI21S0030 10/04/2021 

2021 Md. Musadikh U19MI21S0032 10/04/2021 

2021 Jagadish. J U19MI21S0034 10/04/2021 

2021 A. Samson Praveen U19MI21S0035 10/04/2021 

2021 Prajwal S U19TP21S0001 10/04/2021 

2021 Navya C U19TP21S0004 10/04/2021 

2021 Monisha M U19TP21S0005 10/04/2021 

2021 Priya M U19TP21S0006 10/04/2021 

2021 Bharath Maruthi. V U19WU21S0023 10/04/2021 

BCA (CBCS) 

2020 Anandi R2012902 09/01/2020 

2020 Cyril John J R2012903 09/01/2020 

2020 Damian John Simon R2012904 09/01/2020 

2020 David Wilson T R2012905 09/01/2020 

2020 G M Bhaskar R2012906 09/01/2020 

2020 Gnana Praveen L R2012907 09/01/2020 

2020 James Gyan Prakash H R2012908 09/01/2020 

2020 Joyal Sarki J R2012909 09/01/2020 

2020 Melvin Sam  R2012910 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Ayan Hussain R2012911 09/01/2020 

2020 Mohammed Khurram R2012912 09/01/2020 

2020 N Sharath R2012913 09/01/2020 

2020 Nishalini S R2012914 09/01/2020 

2020 Pavan R R2012915 09/01/2020 

2020 Prathima S R2012916 09/01/2020 

2020 Praveen C S R2012917 09/01/2020 

2020 Rucha M B R2012918 09/01/2020 

2020 Saranya R R2012919 09/01/2020 

2020 Sathya K R2012920 09/01/2020 

2020 Shwetha M R2012921 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 Tarun K R2012922 09/01/2020 

2020 Wilson Arokia Raj A R2012923 09/01/2020 

2020 Soloman R2012812 09/01/2020 

B.A (Political Science & Psychology) NEP 

2022 Sindhu. M U19MI22A0001 09/07/2022 

2022 Pooja U19MI22A0002 09/07/2022 

2022 Chanda Goap U19MI22A0003 09/07/2022 

2022 Mohammed Yusuf Ali U19MI22A0004 09/07/2022 

2022 Neha U19MI22A0016 09/07/2022 

2022 Suhasini. S U19MI22A0017 09/07/2022 

2022 Krithika  U19MI22A0018 09/07/2022 

2022 Anit Sharma U19MI22A0020 09/07/2022 

2022 Melvin U19MI22A0023 09/07/2022 

2022 Don Bosco. B U19MI22A0005 09/07/2022 

2022 Jerome Immanuel U19MI22A0006 09/07/2022 

2022 Samuel Joshua. S U19MI22A0007 09/07/2022 

2022 Vasanth Kumar. J U19MI22A0008 09/07/2022 

2022 Karishma Khatoon U19MI22A0013 09/07/2022 

2022 Amrutha Mathew U19MI22A0014 09/07/2022 

2022 Jyoti Toppo U19MI22A0015 09/07/2022 

2022 Ishika Kanojiya U19MI22A0021 09/07/2022 

B.A (Psychology) NEP 

2021 Samuel Sunder S U19MI21A0011 10/04/2021 

2021 Musama Parveen U19MI21A0012 10/04/2021 

2021 Vivian Anthony Das U19MI21A0013 10/04/2021 

2021 Swathi P U19MI21A0014 10/04/2021 

2021 Arogia Swamy U19MI21A0015 10/04/2021 

2021 George Antony U19MI21A0016 10/04/2021 

2021  Anjana Tirkey U19MI21A0017 10/04/2021 

2021 Sinchan Joswa P U19MI21A0018 10/04/2021 

2021 Raphael Manoj. G U19MI21A0019 10/04/2021 

2021 Paul Sam. N U19MI21A0020 10/04/2021 

2021 Arjun. S U19MI21A0021 10/04/2021 

2021 Sarita Minz U19MI21A0027 10/04/2021 

B.A (Political Science & Psychology) CBCS 



 

 

2020 Anjeer A2015701 09/01/2020 

2020 Rathod Priya Vasant A2015703 09/01/2020 

2020 Saroj Bara A2015704 09/01/2020 

2020 Sonkamble Pratibha A2015705 09/01/2020 

2020 Tarun Mutha A2015706 09/01/2020 

2020 Anthony John Melvin A2015707 09/01/2020 

2020 Clotilda Klein A2015708 09/01/2020 

2020 Galvin A2015709 09/01/2020 

2020 Priyanka Jena A2015710 09/01/2020 

2020 Roshan J A2015711 09/01/2020 

2020 Samuel Abhi P A2015712 09/01/2020 

BSW (NEP) 

2022 Megha. S U19MI22A0009 09/07/2022 

2022 Nisha Das U19MI22A0010 09/07/2022 

2022 Mausam U19MI22A0011 09/07/2022 

2022 Kavya. V U19MI22A0012 09/07/2022 

2022 Jecinthamary. S U19MI22A0019 09/07/2022 

2022 Nallathambi Elijah Baskar U19MI22A0022 09/07/2022 

BSW (NEP) 

2021 Calvin Dias U19MI21A0001 09/07/2022 

2021 Febian Raj M U19MI21A0002 09/07/2022 

2021 Shakthi Velu. A U19MI21A0003 09/07/2022 

2021 Sarita Sarki B. U19MI21A0004 09/07/2022 

2021 Ignatius Jeevan. J U19MI21A0005 09/07/2022 

2021 Rita U19MI21A0006 09/07/2022 

2021 Savio U19MI21A0007 09/07/2022 

2021  Tintumol Devasia U19MI21A0008 09/07/2022 

2021 Selva Priyan N U19MI21A0009 09/07/2022 

2021 Thangchungnung Haokip U19MI21A0024 09/07/2022 

2021 P Sandhya U19MI21A0025 09/07/2022 

2021 Benny Austin U19MI21A0026 09/07/2022 

BSW (CBCS) 

2020 Ajay B M2010501 09/01/2020 

2020 Rayna Sajan M2010503 09/01/2020 

2020 Sharmila M2010504 09/01/2020 



 

 

2020 Singo Hembram M2010505 09/01/2020 

2020 Thakur Yadnik Yogesh M2010507 09/01/2020 

2020 Vismaya Rose Deepu M2010508 09/01/2020 

M.Com 

2022 Anaida Joseph P19MI22C012001 27/01/2022 

2022 Meena Kumari C P19MI22C012002 27/01/2022 

2022 Madhan K P19MI22C012003 27/01/2022 

2022 Thimma Raju R  P19MI22C012004 27/01/2022 

M.Com 

2021 Suman K P19MI21C0001 01/03/2021 

2021 Kavyarasi k P19MI21C0002 01/03/2021 

2021 Kavya S P19MI21C0003 01/03/2021 

2021 Mohammed Owaiz A P19MI21C0004 01/03/2021 

2021 Nandini RV P19MI21C0005 01/03/2021 

2021 Rajesh B.S P19MI21C0007 01/03/2021 

2021 Sridevi M Karjagi P19MI21C0008 01/03/2021 

2021 Thriveni SG P19MI21C0009 01/03/2021 

MSW 

2022 Kevin Vinoy  P19MI22A0001 27/01/2022 

MSW 

2021 Ajay Kishore P19MI21A0001 01/03/2021 

2021 Dhana Lakshmi J P19MI21A0002 01/03/2021 

2021 Jeevan Kumar SR P19MI21A0003 01/03/2021 

2021 Supriya K P19MI21A0004 01/03/2021 

 


